Valve Tags
Valve Tags 149
149
Valve Tags
Labels Valve Tags /
Numbers and Letters
Long lasting engraved Valve Tags
finished in conjunction with pipe
marking identification to help comply
with legislation. Circular Brass Tags
with a depth of 1.6mm.
Tags which are Brass can be either
natural or ink filled.
Custom Tags
Traffolite Custom Tags can be made with different
shapes, messages and a variety of colour options.
Contact the sales office for further details.
How To Order
Choose your material, size and quantity.
If you are ordering Traffolite please also
choose the colour (described below the
code grid) and add this to the end of the
code shown within the grid.
For example a red 27mm Traffolite set
from 1-25 would be TGTR-27-1-RD
Sequential
No.
27mm 33mm 38mm
Brass - Natural Brass - Filled Traffolite (1.6mm) Brass - Natural Brass - Filled Traffolite (1.6mm) Brass - Natural Brass - Filled Traffolite (1.6mm)
1 - 25 TGBU-27-1 TGBF-27-1 TGTR-27-1 TGBU-33-1 TGBF-33-1 TGTR-33-1 TGBU-38-1 TGBF-38-1 TGTR-38-1
26 - 50 TGBU-27-26 TGBF-27-26 TGTR-27-26 TGBU-33-26 TGBF-33-26 TGTR-33-26 TGBU-38-26 TGBF-38-26 TGTR-38-26
51 - 75 TGBU-27-51 TGBF-27-51 TGTR-27-51 TGBU-33-51 TGBF-33-51 TGTR-33-51 TGBU-38-51 TGBF-38-51 TGTR-38-51
76 - 100 TGBU-27-76 TGBF-27-76 TGTR-27-76 TGBU-33-76 TGBF-33-76 TGTR-33-76 TGBU-38-76 TGBF-38-76 TGTR-38-76
101 - 125 TGBU-27-101 TGBF-27-101 TGTR-27-101 TGBU-33-101 TGBF-33-101 TGTR-33-101 TGBU-38-101 TGBF-38-101 TGTR-38-101
126 - 150 TGBU-27-126 TGBF-27-126 TGTR-27-126 TGBU-33-126 TGBF-33-126 TGTR-33-126 TGBU-38-126 TGBF-38-126 TGTR-38-126
151 - 175 TGBU-27-151 TGBF-27-151 TGTR-27-151 TGBU-33-151 TGBF-33-151 TGTR-33-151 TGBU-38-151 TGBF-38-151 TGTR-38-151
176 - 200 TGBU-27-176 TGBF-27-176 TGTR-27-176 TGBU-33-176 TGBF-33-176 TGTR-33-176 TGBU-38-176 TGBF-38-176 TGTR-38-176
201 - 225 TGBU-27-201 TGBF-27-201 TGTR-27-201 TGBU-33-201 TGBF-33-201 TGTR-33-201 TGBU-38-201 TGBF-38-201 TGTR-38-201
226 - 250 TGBU-27-226 TGBF-27-226 TGTR-27-226 TGBU-33-226 TGBF-33-226 TGTR-33-226 TGBU-38-226 TGBF-38-226 TGTR-38-226
251 - 275 TGBU-27-251 TGBF-27-251 TGTR-27-251 TGBU-33-251 TGBF-33-251 TGTR-33-251 TGBU-38-251 TGBF-38-251 TGTR-38-251
276 - 300 TGBU-27-276 TGBF-27-276 TGTR-27-276 TGBU-33-276 TGBF-33-276 TGTR-33-276 TGBU-38-276 TGBF-38-276 TGTR-38-276
301 - 325 TGBU-27-301 TGBF-27-301 TGTR-27-301 TGBU-33-301 TGBF-33-301 TGTR-33-301 TGBU-38-301 TGBF-38-301 TGTR-38-301
326 - 350 TGBU-27-326 TGBF-27-326 TGTR-27-326 TGBU-33-326 TGBF-33-326 TGTR-33-326 TGBU-38-326 TGBF-38-326 TGTR-38-326
351 - 375 TGBU-27-351 TGBF-27-351 TGTR-27-351 TGBU-33-351 TGBF-33-351 TGTR-33-351 TGBU-38-351 TGBF-38-351 TGTR-38-351
376 - 400 TGBU-27-376 TGBF-27-376 TGTR-27-376 TGBU-33-376 TGBF-33-376 TGTR-33-376 TGBU-38-376 TGBF-38-376 TGTR-38-376
21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
- BL - RD - OR - WH - GR - BK - GY - RW - BR
T: 0141 779 3574
F: 0141 779 4424
Unit 2, Queenslie Point,
120 Stepps Rd, Glasgow, G33 3NQ